
Lap 

6 
7 
8 

Lap Tm 

1:50.770 
1:51.950 
1:51.566 

S1 

29.129 
29.120 
28.745 

VMax 

193,9 
191,8 
194,6 

S2 

42.014 
42.744 
42.466 

S3 

39.627 
40.086 
40.355 

Lap 

 

(6) SCALVINI Eric 
p1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(3) BRIGLIADORI Yuri 
p1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

(32) SUMMERBELL Senna 
p1 

2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(1) OKYAY Ibrahim 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

(8) DAMANTE Emilio 
p1 

2 
3 
4 
5 

 

(38) ALCIDI Alessandro 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

(33) CUPPARI Leonardo 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

 

(9) STITZ 
1 

p2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

 

(2) KALPAKLIOGLU Berk 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

Lap Tm 

3:41.636 
2:17.071 
1:46.802 
1:43.295 
1:43.025 
1:42.412 

3:32.644 
2:03.792 
1:43.472 
1:43.245 
1:42.953 
1:49.145 
1:42.579 

4:25.692 
2:06.213 
1:46.787 
1:46.809 
1:45.869 
1:45.746 

2:27.275 
2:03.225 
1:54.866 
1:49.098 
1:46.539 
1:55.215 
1:46.035 

4:07.044 
2:07.190 
1:48.368 
1:49.533 
1:46.543 

1:56.656 
1:52.549 
1:49.245 
1:48.356 
1:48.387 
1:48.188 
1:47.416 

2:00.635 
1:54.939 
1:50.532 
1:49.844 
1:51.219 
1:50.967 
1:49.234 

2:52.440 
4:02.856 
2:23.316 
1:55.004 
1:51.121 
1:49.749 

2:36.255 
2:00.746 
1:54.233 
1:51.480 
1:52.444 

S1 

29.859 

27.873 
27.281 
27.015 
26.941 

28.684 

27.287 
27.148 
27.076 
29.936 
26.907 

30.783 

27.865 
27.839 
27.606 
27.554 

31.994 
29.802 
28.897 
27.910 
28.044 
28.061 

31.047 

28.956 
28.517 
27.995 

31.757 
29.722 
28.913 
28.471 
28.622 
28.416 
28.222 

32.729 
30.838 
29.126 
28.748 
28.624 
28.797 
28.749 

37.361 

30.630 
29.327 
29.101 

32.703 
29.792 
29.209 
29.438 

VMax 

197,8 
139,4 
201,1 
201,9 
203,0 
203,8 

199,6 
197,1 
201,1 
201,5 
200,7 
200,0 
201,5 

191,5 
190,8 
192,5 
192,5 
192,2 
192,2 

191,8 
193,2 
197,4 
198,2 
199,6 
158,4 
199,6 

189,8 
188,8 
193,5 
193,5 
194,2 

190,1 
189,5 
190,5 
191,5 
191,8 
191,8 
192,2 

188,8 
187,5 
191,2 
191,5 
190,8 
191,5 
191,5 

119,5 
194,9 

96,7 
197,4 
199,3 
199,3 

188,8 
191,2 
192,2 
192,9 
192,9 

S2 

41.879 
49.531 
40.248 
39.364 
39.347 
38.997 

40.719 
41.253 
39.784 
39.694 
39.489 
41.246 
39.470 

43.859 
42.771 
41.151 
41.058 
40.826 
40.604 

50.216 
47.937 
43.542 
41.589 
40.817 
42.469 
40.439 

43.807 
42.536 
40.910 
40.927 
40.645 

44.051 
42.621 
41.789 
41.427 
41.355 
41.392 
41.048 

44.657 
43.569 
42.216 
41.856 
41.418 
42.229 
41.765 

1:00.253 
49.485 
50.380 
42.996 
42.020 
41.491 

53.041 
45.046 
43.326 
42.268 
42.789 

S3 

42.488 
38.674 
36.644 
36.653 
36.466 

37.083 
36.401 
36.403 
36.388 
37.963 
36.202 

38.818 
37.771 
37.912 
37.437 
37.588 

46.514 
43.294 
41.522 
38.612 
37.812 
44.702 
37.535 

39.366 
38.502 
40.089 
37.903 

40.848 
40.206 
38.543 
38.458 
38.410 
38.380 
38.146 

43.249 
40.532 
39.190 
39.240 
41.177 
39.941 
38.720 

57.236 

45.107 
41.378 
39.774 
39.157 

49.006 
42.997 
41.115 
40.003 
40.217 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 
Race Director: Marotta Gianluca 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

FX Racing Weekend Misano Final Round 
TCR Endurance 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 17:50:01 

MWC Marco Simoncelli 4,226 km 

14/11/2025 17:50 


